AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 10 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Best Lap 2 1:41.125 11:48:23.537 Diff. First
Po.1-#162 PAZERAP. -. 1:37.549 Po. 9 - # 166 BEZULSKI M. - . +03.637
1 1:39.288 11:46:42.954 3 1:40.488 11:50:04.025 1 1:42.346 11:47:17.373
2 2:24.479 11:49:07.433 4 1:39.808 11:51:43.833 2 1:42.693 11:49:00.066
3 1:39.516 11:50:46.949 5 1:39.961 11:53:23.794 3 1:42.655 11:50:42.721
4 1:38.052 11:52:25.001 6 1:40.626 11:55:04.420 4 1:41.832 11:52:24.553
5 1:37.549 11:54:02.550 7 1:41.033 11:56:45.453 5 1:41.501 11:54:06.054
6 1:49.354 11:55:51.904 8 1:41.714 11:58:27.167 6 1:41.373 11:55:47.427
9 1:52.065 12:00:19.232 7 1:41.186 11:57:28.613
Po. 2 - # 170 MORANSKI B. - . . gg'gg;t 8 1:41.322 11:59:09.935
1 1:39.198 11:47:47.090  Po.6-#160 ZUKAITIS A. - . +02562 9 1:53.482 12:01:03.417

2 1:38.914 11:49:26.004 1 1:46.333 11:47:09.656
3 1:38.125 11:51:04.129 2 1:43.055 11:48:52.711 o 10.# 159 JANUSKAT. - . . 8‘:;;51‘
4 1:37.638 11:52:41.767 3 1:40.330 11:50:33.041 1 1:42.430 11:46:36.603
5 1:53.740 11:54:35.507 4 1:40.757 11:52:13.798 2 1:44.207 11:48:20.810
6 2:58.424 11:57:33.931 5 1:40.111 11:53:53.909 3 1:43.044 11:50:03.854
7 1:51.225 11:59:25.156 6 1:40.828 11:55:34.737 4 3:06.494 11:53:10.348

7 1:45.389 11:57:20.126
Po. 3 - # 167 SZCZESNY ). - . co1 008 Po.11-#161LYKOR. -. 06208
1 1:40.462 11:46:40.059 Po.7-4#164 DUDAA. -. N gf;g;t 1 1:43.876 11:46:38.394
2 1:40.395 11:48:20.454 1 1:41.408 11:52:12.110 2 1:43.837 11:48:22.231
3 1:38.948 11:49:59.402 2 1:40.991 11:53:53.101 3 1:43.753 11:50:05.984
4 1:42.473 11:51:41.875 3 1:40.877 11:55:33.978 4 1:44.846 11:51:50.830
5 1:38.988 11:53:20.863 4 1:40.831 11:57:14.809 5 1:44.930 11:53:35.760
6 1:38.713 11:54:59.576 5 1:40.935 11:58:55.744 6 2:01.527 11:55:37.287

7 1:38.856 11:56:38.432 6 1:40.256 12:00:36.000
8 1:38.573 11:58:17.005 7 1:50.750 12:02:26.790  Po. 12 - # 163 KLOCP. -. + 3‘;?:;;‘
9 2:00.843 12:00:17.848 1 1:47.203 11:47:09.485
Po. 8 - # 168 STANKUNAS K. - . . 3‘§§;§ 2 1:48.658 11:48:58.143
Po. 4 - # 158 SCHEFFLER M. - . . ggf(;'gr;t 1 1:47.144 11:48:38.355 3 1:48.032 11:50:46.175
1 1:41.992 11:48:06.474 2 1:40.874 11:50:19.229 4 1:48.577 11:52:34.752
2 1:40.535 11:49:47.009 3 1:41.321 11:52:00.550 5 1:46.405 11:54:21.157
3 1:39.642 11:51:26.651 4 1:41.151 11:53:41.701 6 1:46.041 11:56:07.198
4 2:31.153 11:53:57.804 5 1:42.035 11:55:23.736 7 1:47.209 11:57:54.407
6 1:41.978 11:57:05.714 8 1:51.284 11:59:45.691
Po. 5 - # 165 MIERZWINSKI £. - N 3?;‘;; 7 1:57.008 11:59:02.722 9 1:53.664 12:01:39.355

1 1:41.412 11:46:42.412

Fastest lap: 1:37.549
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SPEED DAY 10

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A3

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 169 STECKI M. - . + 08 om
1 1:47.261 11:47:09.384
2 1:48.939 11:48:58.323
3 1:48.210 11:50:46.533
4 1:48.245 11:52:34.778
5 1:46.217 11:54:20.995
6 1:46.093 11:56:07.088
7 1:47.441 11:57:54.529
8 1:51.677 11:59:46.206
9 1:55.422 12:01:41.628
Fastest lap: 1:37.549
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